KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-8627
2016-8626
2016-8625
2016-8624
2016-8623
2016-8622
2016-8621
2016-8620
2016-8619
2016-8618
2016-8617
2016-8616
2016-8615
2016-8614
2016-8613
2016-8612
2016-8611
2016-8610
2016-8609
2016-8608
2016-8607
2016-8606
2016-8605
2016-8604
2016-8603
2016-8602
2016-8601
2016-8600
2016-8599
2016-8598
2016-8597
2016-8596
2016-8595
2016-8594
2016-8593
2016-8592
2016-8591
2016-8590
2016-8588
2016-8587
2016-8586
2016-8585
2016-8584
2016-8583
2016-8582
2016-8581
2016-8580
2016-8579

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/24/16 22:4822:48:11
04/24/16 22:3122:31:42
04/24/16 21:5121:51:31
04/24/16 21:2921:29:27
04/24/16 20:5620:56:07
04/24/16 20:4120:41:43
04/24/16 20:0920:09:41
04/24/16 19:4619:46:46
04/24/16 19:2719:27:28
04/24/16 18:4918:49:39
04/24/16 18:3818:38:32
04/24/16 18:1918:19:02
04/24/16 17:2517:25:48
04/24/16 16:4516:45:21
04/24/16 16:3916:39:34
04/24/16 16:3716:37:15
04/24/16 16:2416:24:21
04/24/16 16:2016:20:32
04/24/16 16:0016:00:28
04/24/16 15:2715:27:43
04/24/16 15:1515:15:29
04/24/16 15:0915:09:15
04/24/16 14:5914:59:54
04/24/16 14:3914:39:25
04/24/16 14:0214:02:52
04/24/16 13:3513:35:23
04/24/16 13:3013:30:20
04/24/16 13:1313:13:39
04/24/16 12:5012:50:11
04/24/16 12:2912:29:22
04/24/16 11:4911:49:44
04/24/16 10:5310:53:15
04/24/16 10:2310:23:58
04/24/16 09:5509:55:19
04/24/16 09:3309:33:54
04/24/16 09:2909:29:25
04/24/16 09:2809:28:47
04/24/16 09:1409:14:55
04/24/16 08:3808:00:09
04/24/16 08:1508:15:20
04/24/16 07:2907:29:12
04/24/16 03:4803:48:57
04/24/16 03:1303:13:40
04/24/16 03:0803:08:30
04/24/16 02:5902:59:05
04/24/16 02:4502:45:08
04/24/16 02:1902:19:21
04/24/16 02:0402:04:22
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19
228
19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19
S115
19

19

19

19

19

19
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
234
163
163
18

18

18

18

18

18
223

Location/Address

RR TRACKS

75 GERMAN STREET, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

34 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

45 COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON

23 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON
34 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

HUCK MANUFACTURING

320 FOURTH AVENUE, KINGSTON

115 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

30 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

63 LINDSLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE BENEVOLENT ASSOCIATION
165 CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON
BACKSTAGE PRODUCTIONS

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (WALL STREET)
35 COLONIAL DR, KINGSTON

GLEN STREET, KINGSTON

CHIC'S RESTAURANT & SPORTS BAR
KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN

34 BARMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

260 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ CEDAR ST, KINGSTON
PRINCE ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

KINGSTON PLAZA

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
21 STAPLES STREET, KINGSTON

60 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

409 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

194 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

TIMELY SIGNS

ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON
STEWARTS

UARC - SCARDEFIELD RESIDENCE

WALL STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
FAIR ST, KINGSTON

LOUGHRAN PARK

THE ARC ULSTER-GREENE

57 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
UNDERPASS

BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

27 JOY'S LANE, KINGSTON

136 THIRD AVENUE , KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ GRANDVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual Type
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

WARRANT ARREST 81A

DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

FIRE 70

LOCKOUT 24A

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

LOCKOUT 24A

LARCENY 44

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
DISPUTE 27D

M/V COMPLAINT 39

PARKING PROBLEM 87

DISPUTE 27D

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOCKOUT 24A

LOCKOUT 24A

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

DISPUTE 27D

HARASSMENT 27

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
HARASSMENT 27

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

FOOT PATROL 68A

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT
H2
H2
R1

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-8578
2016-8577
2016-8576
2016-8575
2016-8574
2016-8573
2016-8572
2016-8571
2016-8589

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/24/16 01:5301:53:32
04/24/16 01:4301:43:39
04/24/16 01:2001:20:01
04/24/16 01:0601:06:36
04/24/16 00:4800:48:28
04/24/16 00:3400:34:31
04/24/16 00:2300:23:25
04/24/16 00:1500:15:25
04/24/16 08:5608:56:04

S198
18

18

18
223

18
223

18
KMCG

Location/Address
SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ LUCAS AVENUE, KINGST...

BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE @ PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

DIETZ STADIUM

FORSYTH PARK

132 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

BURGER KING

Page 2

Signal/Individual
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 57



